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Rodgers Progression

8/10/2022

8/12/2022

8/14/2022

8/15/2022

8/21/2022

8/24/2022

8/26/2022

8/28/2022

8/30/2022

9/1/2022

9/2/2022

9/4/2022

kvw
9/4/2022 2200
Acres from IR

2,368 acres at 9/4/2022

Rodgers Fire
CA-YNP-0058

9/3/2022

Progression
8/10/2022 1 1

8/12/2022 6 7

8/14/2022 18 24

8/15/2022 33 51

8/21/2022 109 160

8/24/2022 455 615

8/26/2022 756 1,371

8/28/2022 147 1,518

8/30/2022 127 1,645

9/1/2022 146 1,791

9/2/2022 136 1,927

9/4/2022 441 2,368

Date Growth Total


